

St. Clair County Road Commission
Taylor / Dunlap Road Resurfacing
Kimball Twp, MI
May 19, 2022 @ 2:00 PM Bid Opening

Bidder	Amount
ACE-SAGINAW PAVING	\$ 353,557.20

Opened by: 

Witnessed by: 

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 610630
Description: Cold Milling, 2" HMA Overlay, Shoulders and Pavement Markings
Location: Taylor / Dunlap Road Kimball Twp. - Griswold Road to 500 Ft South of Barth Road
Projects(s): 610630

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$322,120.45	-8.89%	0.00%
1	(00656) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company	\$353,557.20	0.00%	9.75%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company		Bid Price	Total
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total		
0001	2090001 Project Cleanup	1	LSUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00
0002	3077031 _ Shld, CI II, Modified	400	Ton	\$32.00	\$12,800.00	\$32.90	\$13,160.00		\$0.00
0003	5010025 Hand Patching	20	Ton	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00
0004	5012025 HMA, 4EML	693	Ton	\$90.00	\$62,370.00	\$99.31	\$68,821.83		\$0.00
0005	5017011 _ Cold Milling HMA Surface, Modified	20,862	Syd	\$1.40	\$29,206.80	\$1.63	\$34,005.06		\$0.00
0006	5017031 _ HMA, 4EML, Rubber & Fiber Modified Mixture	857	Ton	\$104.00	\$89,128.00	\$117.87	\$101,014.59		\$0.00
0007	5017031 _ HMA, 4EML, Rubber Modified Mixture	860	Ton	\$100.00	\$86,000.00	\$114.80	\$98,728.00		\$0.00
0008	5017051 _ HMA QA Materials	1	LSUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00
0009	8110045 Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar	103	Ft	\$12.00	\$1,236.00	\$10.00	\$1,030.00		\$0.00
0010	8110069 Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Railroad Sym	2	Ea	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$305.00	\$610.00		\$0.00
0011	8110231 Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	319	Ft	\$0.12	\$38.28	\$0.08	\$25.52		\$0.00
0012	8110232 Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	4,714	Ft	\$0.12	\$565.68	\$0.08	\$377.12		\$0.00
0013	8110233 Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, White	14,809	Ft	\$0.17	\$2,517.53	\$0.12	\$1,777.08		\$0.00
0014	8120035 Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Furn	175	Ea	\$15.00	\$2,625.00	\$13.00	\$2,275.00		\$0.00
0015	8120036 Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Oper	175	Ea	\$0.01	\$1.75	\$1.00	\$175.00		\$0.00
0016	8120140 Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	2	Ea	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$350.00	\$700.00		\$0.00

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company		Bid Price	Total
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total		
0017	8120141	2	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$100.00	\$200.00		\$0.00
	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper								
0018	8120170	1	LSUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,229.00	\$13,229.00		\$0.00
	Minor Traf Devices								
0019	8120246	608	Ft	\$2.75	\$1,672.00	\$2.50	\$1,520.00		\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp								
0020	8120350	324	Sft	\$4.00	\$1,296.00	\$2.50	\$810.00		\$0.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn								
0021	8120351	324	Sft	\$0.01	\$3.24	\$1.00	\$324.00		\$0.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper								
0022	8120352	15	Sft	\$4.00	\$60.00	\$5.00	\$75.00		\$0.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn								
0023	8120353	15	Sft	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$1.00	\$15.00		\$0.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Oper								
0024	8120370	1	LSUM	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,785.00	\$7,785.00		\$0.00
	Traf Regulator Control								
0025	8127050	2	Ea	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00
	_ Monument Box, Special								
Bid Totals:					\$322,120.45		\$353,557.20		